G.N. 782 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2726859 100Edu Limited EESERETHAERAT
2787811 A DREAM WEDDING STORE CO., LIMITED -THE-

1568520 ABSOLUTE NOBLE CO., LIMITED

1043696 ACE SONIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PR AR A ]

2091972 ARANOX LIMITED

2872053 ARTICULATION (HK) LIMITED FAERERAE

1487054 ASIA DRAGON (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED SEMEE(E B E S ARAHE
1462922 AVERSKY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HIY B FRHATR A
2905763 Al Yu Trading Co., Limited NFEEARAE

3136997 Akaufu Maker Co., Limited

2362714 Alfamax International Limited HAEREATR A E

2690821 Alvari Limited

3103647 Amfine Biotech (HongKong) Co., Limited G AR (B AIRAE]
2969686 Asia Capital Solutions Limited TSR HEARAT
2143200 Asia Mayconsen Int'l Holding Co., Limited TEMNE R RE R A TR A E]
2474824 Asiapac Brands Network (Hong Kong) Limited

2246008 BANCREDITO CONSULTING LIMITED

2773497 BBELL (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited HHEBEGEB AR AE
0479428 BEST RAIDER CARGO EXPRESS LIMITED BENUEATRAE]

2651199 BF INTERNATIONAL GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED T B A (A TR AT
0155894 BRAVE CREATOR INVESTMENT LIMITED B AR E

2638101 Bamboo Valley Capital Pte Limited

2593697 Belmonte I&E Limited

1915239 Belux LED Lighting Co., Limited HE DL ERRCATRAE
1281542 CAJY HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED HEHSARAE

2941806

CE Nano Engineering Limited

ERYPRTRARAH
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2299683

2604239

2572483

2699781
2997941
2816239
2411189
1927643

3054491
2981839
2956855

3054266
1276769
2889196
2009964

2905436
2273225
2621163
2591171
1912443
2945605
2973218
0150273
2315034
2985053
1689334
2688642

CHAMPION CATERING INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHAMPION GRAND LIMITED
CHART CONTEMPORARY LIMITED

CHEN XI (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA LUODIAN HAINAN HUANGHUALI INDUSTRY
INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA PAYMENT & CLEARING NETWORK (HONG KONG)
CO., LIMITED

CIAMELLIA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CITCI TOURISM GROUP CO., LIMITED
CO-CREATION MARKETING LIMITED
Cheng Yi Sheng Technology (HK) Limited

China Century Sheng Chuang International Energy Limited

Chun Yip Scaffolding (HK) Limited
Cooking Elements Company Limited

Cube Visa Service Group Co., Limited

DAAN TONG GROUP LIMITED
DAYTECH GROUP CO., LIMITED
DMALN International Trading Limited

DOLPHIN MARINE INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

DON RIVER LIMITED

DONGHUI International (HK) Limited
DOUBLE RAINBOW DESIGN LIMITED
DRAGON MARVEL INVESTMENT LIMITED
De Tiger Equity Fund Limited

Dynamic International Limited

EDVENGERS LIMITED

EGO GROUP OF RESTAURANTS LIMITED
ENLIGHTION LIMITED

Eco Technology Hong Kong CO., Limited
Euro Pelican Limited

FELLIX FOOD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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1343060
2726970
1482005
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2555470
2863454
1804898
2923495
3005667
2941836
2634896
1009236
2122262
2609452

2215176
0733342
2533842
2705837
2726254
3028666
2439373
2742804

2676581
2240576
2095843
3101098

3104871
1049678
2601905
3136720
2996005
2798665

FGT Global Trade Limited

FLOURISHING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FOREVER BETTER PROPERTY LIMITED
FORLECK GROUP (HK) LIMITED
FRANCE PRETTY LADIES GROUP LIMITED
FUSIONSILICON LIMITED

Fiber Tools International Limited

Fisher Search Limited

Food Solution Company Limited

Furin Yakidoraku Limited

GAIN SEA LIMITED

GEMINI IND LIMITED

GERMANY LITUXIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
GERMANY OUPAI TECHNOLOGY OIL GROUP LIMITED

GOAL RUNNING LIMITED

GOLDEN FUTURE EXPORT LIMITED
GRAND LOVE CO. LIMITED

GREAT WISE ENGINEERING LIMITED
GUANGDONG LIHAO CERAMICS LIMITED
GUORUI INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
Gamatronic HK Limited

Golden Times of Destiny Co., Limited

Great Dream Company Limited
Green Life Food Co., Limited
Green Postharvest Solutions (GPS) Limited

Guangzhou Yuexiu Jinfa Woolen Clothing Limited

HANSLIP BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HAPPY INVESTMENT LIMITED

HIGHLY AMAZING LIMITED

HK FLAMINGO INVESTMENT LIMITED
HK HUASR TRADE LIMITED

HK Industrial and Commercial Real Estate Company Limited
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2552112
2553363
1968382

HK SHENHUALIKANG INTL TRADING LIMITED

HK XIN HAO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Yi Long International Group Co., Limited

HK ZHE MEI TRADE LIMITED

HK Zhoushengsheng Jewelry Group Limited

HONG KONG RYKING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SANBAO INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONG KONG TOP FASHION CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG VICTOR INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WANG KEE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHOUYOFU JEWELRY (GROUP) LIMITED

HONG&YANG (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DONEWELL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DONNWE INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLDEN MOUNTAIN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KEBI COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG PROPER INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG YANGSHENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YETAIMEI BRAND MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YICUN ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED

Hong Kong Defenli Cosmetics International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Feiniao International Trade Limited

Hong Kong Hanlian International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lifan Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shilaiyun Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong kechangsheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong kong ZhenMing Technology Co., Limited

HongKong Cayoe Aluminum Co., Limited

Hongkong Guli Internet Technology Limited

Hongkong Kinghold Trading Company Limited

EAEFEREREEEE S ARS
G

FHEEZEEGHARAHE
R EEATRAE
BRI SARATE
FHEAARTEEARAT

B HEEEEARAE
EERRIRETEIRAE

TSR EEERATRAS
i

FHERE ZAMRAT

AR R ATR
|

L EEDRTATR A E
FHREREGARAE
R B ERERTAERAE

FHEREEFARAHE
FHEALLARAT
TR E RS EAIRAE]

EEGIEEAIRAE
BRI EEATRAF]
EEGFRTARAT
2?7%%%5]‘@1 BB AR
FHRSEEZ S AERATE
TR ZEEAIRAE
FHEIREGHARAHE
TR AR A EEAIRAE
EHERBEESARAH
Y ISRHEAIRAT
TR ARAE
BHEL AR AR AE
EHERARADARAT



2763014
2938188
2642102
2779429
0874721
1655333

3116158
2811796

2705905
2789311
2826267
2723978
2707534
2646009
2938297
2742183
2484653
2724522
0695434
0395059
1382795
3005388
2845644
1750457
3076287
1373203
2003757
2972807
2988754
3124445
2841511
2491060

Hongkong TianTongRenHe Trading Limited

Hua Ri International Trading Limited

Hylion Webbing Product Co., Limited

IMEX CN LIMITED

INFORMATION DESIGN AND PRINTING CO., LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL HAPPINESS CULTURAL TRANSMISSION
GROUP LIMITED

ITSurf Consulting Corp HK Limited

J & K CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

JIANG RAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JIN SHAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
JISEER (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JSA TRADING LIMITED

JamesMan Develop Limited

Jingcheng International Co., Limited

K&T HI-TECH CO., LIMITED

LALAMOVE LOGISTICS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
LANTU TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED
LEADSKY GROUP LIMITED

LONG YANG INTERTRADING LIMITED

LUCKY PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LVH TRADING CO., LIMITED

MAWSONS LIMITED

MAXHEALTH & LEGACY CO., LIMITED
MICROTEK CREATIVE CO., LIMITED

MSTAR INTERNATIONAL (HK) TRADING LIMITED
MTSS LIMITED

Manlian Technology (HK) Industry Limited

Maruko Baking Store Limited

Morngie Co., Limited

N Lash Limited

NALF Limited

NEW HK ISLAND FIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
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0186862
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3096133
3134428
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2919996
2573547
2990959
1025279
2941308
2972411
2489034
2120774
2685810
0171633
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3111445
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0712093
2340453

NEW SEEKER LIMITED

NICEPRINT COMPANY LIMITED
NZ Connections Limited

New Balance Lead (China) Co., Limited

NewEz International (HongKong) Limited

Nicoler (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited

Nuni Limited

OBAMA Technology Co., Limited

OVISON HK LIMITED

0Z Communications HK Limited

Oakwise Investment Consulting (Hong Kong) Limited
Okeanos Group Limited

PACIFIC CENTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PAYMENT CHOICE CO. LIMITED

PERSALE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

PIER LIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED
POSEIDON SUPPLY HONG KONG LIMITED
PROSPER VAPOR TECH CO., LIMITED
Paddyfield Foundation

Popup Union Investment Co., Limited

Premier Tooling & Molding Industrial Limited
Profundis HK Limited

QINGHAI IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE LIMITED
REACH CHANCE LIMITED

REHABZ SPORT LIMITED

RELYNC (HK) TECH LIMITED

RONGYUE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
RUBY ACCESSORY CO., LIMITED

RUISHI GROUP LIMITED

Rongteng Technology (HK) Limited

Ruilong Components Limited

SEQUENCE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SHANGJUE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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3110782
0294944
2332645
2979660
2860393
1959531
0923389
1337110
2689041
1911207
3076783
0859444
2423364
2974195
1711098
1430366
2625434
2961245
2706892
0440964
2750438
3095439
1412456
1446126
2400263
2841877
3001492
3003228
2113775
0300704
2308817

1312148
3012409

SHANSHUI GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHARP HERO INVESTMENT LIMITED

SHENZHEN MINGXINYU (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
SHINSEN INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHOPZOID LIMITED

SHOUGUANG HUIFENG PAPER (HK) LIMITED

SKY LUCKY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SKYRC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SMALL BULLY ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
SOAR RISE LIMITED

SOLAR PRO CO., LIMITED

STRONG GAIN LIMITED

Samcom Electronics Limited

Shen Peng Mai Bao (HK) Industrial Limited

Shenzhen Lightingman Technology Limited

Supafine Limited

TAINING TRADE LIMITED

TAIWAN SANYE LOCOMOTIVE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
TALENT PEACE LIMITED

TENMORE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

THREE TOOLKITS INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TLT1 LIMITED

TOP LUCKY INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOTC TEST EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

Ten Network Technology Limited

TheRightFit Asia Pacific Limited

TiLa Biotech Company Limited

ULTRA WISE INVESTMENT LIMITED

UNION GAIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSAL TOP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

USA Yatai International Investment Holdings Group Limited

V1P (HK) LIMITED

Vidi Rendering Technologies Limited
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0881668
2349866

0395798
0951620
3067765
2140791
3002318
2612527
2719373
2430225
1302369
0885158
2689514

1872401
2010395
2559625
3107796
1728730
2852903

3 February 2023

WIDE SOURCES TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
WIN WIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CORPORATION

LIMITED

WINLUCK MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WINNY GARMENT LIMITED

Woodmaster International Limited

Wuzhou International Commercial Development Limited

XGadgets Technology Co., Limited

XINLONG EVELOPMENT LIMITED

Xin pure trade Co., Limited

Xu Zechang Hong Kong Electronics Co,. Limited
YARN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

YAT LEE SAUCES AND OIL LIMITED

YEIG Biology Investment (HK) Company Limited

YIWU HI-GREAT LIMITED

YU INVEST LIMITED

YouZe (HongKong) International Trade Limited
Yuenli Decoration Engineering Company Limited
ZHEJIANG NIANIIE IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

Zhongxi Industrial Shares Co., Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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